PATRONS Hajee M.J. Jamal Mohamed Bilal President

Dr. A.K. Khaja Nazeemudeen Secretary & Correspondent

Hajee M.J. Jamal Mohamed Treasurer

Dr. K. Abdus Samad Assistant Secretary

Dr. K. N. Abdul Kader Nihal Member & Honorary Director

DIRECTORS Dr. K. N. Mohamed Fazil Director – Hostel Administration

Ms. J. Hajira Fathima Director – Women Hostel

PRESIDENT Dr. S. Ismail Mohideen Principal

VICE PRESIDENTS

Dr. D. I. George Amalarethinam Vice Principal

Dr. A. Ishaq Ahamed Additional Vice Principal
Dr. A. J. Haja Mohideen Additional Vice Principal
Ms. A. Famitha Banu Additional Vice Principal

COORDINATORS

Dr. A. Shajahan Dean of Research

Dr. A.S. Haja Hameed Coordinator – JIIC & IPR cell

ORGANIZING SECRETARY

Dr. T. Nargis Begum Deputy Coordinator, IPR Cell

CONVENERS

(3)

Dr. R. Radhakrishnan Member, IPR Cell
Dr. G. Hema Sindhuja Member, IPR Cell

For further Details, Contact

iprcelljmc@gmail.com

9944429678 9047053699



Organizing Secretary

Dr. T. Nargis Begum

Deputy Coordinator, IPR Cell & Asst. Prof of Biotechnology

Conveners

Dr. R. Radhakrishnan

Member, IPR Cell & Asst. Prof of Botany

Dr. G. Hema Sindhuja

Member, IPR Cell & Asst. Prof of Chemistry



Intellectual Property Rights Cell (IPR Cell)





Institution's Innovation Council (IIC)

Jamal Mohamed College (Autonomous)

Accredited with A⁺⁺ Grade by NAAC (4th cycle) with CGPA 3.69 out of 4.0 (Affiliated to Bharathidasan University)

Tiruchirappalli-620020, Tamilnadu, India

Organizes

A One-week Online Faculty Development Programme

on

Road map for Intellectual Property Rights

8th to 12th January 2024



An intellectual property right is an umbrella term that includes patents, copyrights, trademarks, design registrations, trade secrets and geographical indications. Research and Innovation in our country emerge from industry and academic institutions. In tune with present trends where intellectual property rights are globally enforceable, we need to develop an environment where we can impart knowledge of patents, copyrights, geographical indications and other IPRs to the younger generation so that they can equip themselves to create innovations and can protect their intellectual property rights. The IPR cell of our college provides a basic knowledge of patent concepts and procedures for filing patents at national and international levels. It advises making trademarks, copyrights, brand names etc. It provides a platform to share and discuss the latest developments and is helpful for local innovators including faculty members, students and research scholars.

Registration Fee : Rs. 150/-

Type of Account : Current Account Account No : 046702000000009

Account Name : Jamal Mohamed College

IFSC : IOBA0000467 MICR : 620020010

Branch : IOB JMC Branch

For Registration:

Click the link: https://forms.gle/cax9n7KPGi9tDkyQA



Scan the QR code:

Date	Resource Person	Topic
08-01-24	Dr. D. Kesavan Head, Department of Basic Sciences, College of Fisheries Engineering, Tamil Nadu Dr. J. Jayalalithaa Fisheries University, Nagapattinam	Intellectual Property Rights and its Commercial Aspects
09-01-24	Dr. A. Priyadharshini Research Associate CSIR- Central Electrochemical Research Institute, Karaikudi	Patent documents- Terminologies and Codes
10-01-24	Dr. R. Subha IIC Convenor & Innovation Ambassador, Department of Chemistry Cauvery College for Women, Trichy	An Overview of Impact of Innovations in Patent, Trademark and Copyrights
11-01-24	Dr. M.S Mary Mangaiyarkarasi IP officer, Bangalore Bio Innovation Center, Helix Biotech Park Electronic City, Bangalore	Patentability Analysis and Copyrights
12-01-24	Dr. A. Aslam Associate Professor of Botany Jamal Mohamed College, Trichy.	Innovations and IPR Why and how? A few Case studies



^{*}Certificates will be provided to the participants who attend the program on all five days and fill the feedback form on time.